
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.

28
27
29
30
32
31
34
33

Name

Piret GILDEN
Liis TALIVERE
Triinu MELTSOV
Siret RÄÄMET
Annika VÄNT
Kärolin SOOLEPP
Riin PEDDAI
Valve VARIK

Nat

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

Class

2WD-NAISED
2WD-NAISED
2WD-NAISED
2WD-NAISED
2WD-NAISED
2WD-NAISED
2WD-NAISED
2WD-NAISED

Car

Volkswagen Golf 2
Suzuki Swift
Honda CRX
Lada 2108
Mazda 323
Lada Samara
Mitsubishi Colt
Volkswagen Golf

Race Team

KR Racing
Antsla TSK
G.M.Racing SK
Erkki Väli

Yellow Racing
Tarmo Peddai

Best Tm

4:48.798
4:54.648
4:59.446
5:04.677
5:13.375
5:19.421
5:23.426
5:31.454

Diff

5.850
10.648
15.879
24.577
30.623
34.628
42.656

Gap

5.850
4.798
5.231
8.698
6.046
4.005
8.028

Best Speed

49,862
48,872
48,089
47,263
45,951
45,082
44,523
43,445

Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 27.01.2013 0:19:11

Organizer: Põltsamaa TSK    Posted at:                     Officialised at:

Clerk of the Course: Kaido Soolepp

Secretary of race: Merike Kask; Merle Karuks

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  EAL Timing

EKV 1. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla

2WD-NAISED

1. voor - 1 ring

Qualifying started at 9:56:39

 Võrtsjärv 4,000 Km

26.01.2013 09:45



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.

28
27
29
30
31
32
34
33

Name

Piret GILDEN
Liis TALIVERE
Triinu MELTSOV
Siret RÄÄMET
Kärolin SOOLEPP
Annika VÄNT
Riin PEDDAI
Valve VARIK

Nat

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

Class

2WD-NAISED
2WD-NAISED
2WD-NAISED
2WD-NAISED
2WD-NAISED
2WD-NAISED
2WD-NAISED
2WD-NAISED

Car

Volkswagen Golf 2
Suzuki Swift
Honda CRX
Lada 2108
Lada Samara
Mazda 323
Mitsubishi Colt
Volkswagen Golf

Race Team

KR Racing
Antsla TSK
G.M.Racing SK
Erkki Väli
Yellow Racing

Tarmo Peddai

Best Tm

4:50.240
5:03.741
5:08.477
5:12.386
5:23.514
5:23.580
5:24.915
7:49.417

Diff

13.501
18.237
22.146
33.274
33.340
34.675

2:59.177

Gap

13.501
4.736
3.909
11.128
0.066
1.335
2:24.502

Best Speed

49,614
47,409
46,681
46,097
44,511
44,502
44,319
30,676

Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 27.01.2013 0:19:24

Organizer: Põltsamaa TSK    Posted at:                     Officialised at:

Clerk of the Course: Kaido Soolepp

Secretary of race: Merike Kask; Merle Karuks

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  EAL Timing

EKV 1. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla

2WD-NAISED

2. voor - 1 ring

Qualifying started at 11:36:42

 Võrtsjärv 4,000 Km

26.01.2013 11:10



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.

28
29
27
30
31
32
33
34

Name

Piret GILDEN
Triinu MELTSOV
Liis TALIVERE
Siret RÄÄMET
Kärolin SOOLEPP
Annika VÄNT
Valve VARIK
Riin PEDDAI

Nat

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

Class

2WD-NAISED
2WD-NAISED
2WD-NAISED
2WD-NAISED
2WD-NAISED
2WD-NAISED
2WD-NAISED
2WD-NAISED

Car

Volkswagen Golf 2
Honda CRX
Suzuki Swift
Lada 2108
Lada Samara
Mazda 323
Volkswagen Golf
Mitsubishi Colt

Race Team

KR Racing
G.M.Racing SK
Antsla TSK
Erkki Väli
Yellow Racing

Tarmo Peddai

Best Tm

4:51.197
5:08.487
5:09.116
5:15.711
5:16.929
5:19.690
5:39.900
6:01.880

Diff

17.290
17.919
24.514
25.732
28.493
48.703

1:10.683

Gap

17.290
0.629
6.595
1.218
2.761
20.210
21.980

Best Speed

49,451
46,679
46,584
45,611
45,436
45,044
42,365
39,792

Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 27.01.2013 0:19:39

Organizer: Põltsamaa TSK    Posted at:                     Officialised at:

Clerk of the Course: Kaido Soolepp

Secretary of race: Merike Kask; Merle Karuks

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  EAL Timing

EKV 1. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla

2WD-NAISED

3. voor - 1 ring

Qualifying started at 13:06:06

 Võrtsjärv 4,000 Km

26.01.2013 12:35



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

28

27

29

30

31

32

34

33

Name

Piret GILDEN

Liis TALIVERE

Triinu MELTSOV

Siret RÄÄMET

Kärolin SOOLEPP

Annika VÄNT

Riin PEDDAI

Valve VARIK

Nat

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

Car

Volkswagen Golf 2

Suzuki Swift

Honda CRX

Lada 2108

Lada Samara

Mazda 323

Mitsubishi Colt

Volkswagen Golf

Race Team

KR Racing

Antsla TSK

G.M.Racing SK

Erkki Väli

Yellow Racing

Tarmo Peddai

R1.

1

2

3

4

6

5

7

8

R2.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

R3.

1

3

2

4

5

6

8

7

Total points

2

4

5

8

10

11

14

15

Printed: 27.01.2013 0:20:03

Organizer: Põltsamaa TSK    Posted at:                     Officialised at:

Clerk of the Course: Kaido Soolepp

Secretary of race: Merike Kask; Merle Karuks

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  EAL Timing

EKV 1. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla

2WD-NAISED

2WD NAISED - punkti kokkuvõte

 Võrtsjärv 4,000 Km


